• Up to 141 Lumens per Watt
• Glass Construction with Shatterproof Coating
• > 220° Beam Spread
• Double Ended or Single Ended Wiring
• Integral Driver (Isolated)
Power: 12 Watts
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Lumen Output: Up to 1,790 Lumens

ESL
ESL TYPE WATTS
Ordering Guide:
T8 Tube
F 1
1 (1st Generation)
LENS GENERATION KELVIN
F (Frosted)
Copyright © 2019 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
LED TUBE
LED TUBE
NL
DOUBLE END
LED TUBE
LED TUBE
L N
SINGLE END
FLUORESCENT TUBE
FLUORESCENT TUBE
L
N
AC120~277V BALLAST
GLV Wire Diagrams (Type B):
Before Upgrade:
After Upgrade:
Glass Line Voltage (4ft) 30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
ITEM#
ESL-T8-GLV-12W-F130
ESL-T8-GLV-12W-F135
ESL-T8-GLV-12W-F140
ESL-T8-GLV-12W-F150
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
141
143
144
147
WATTS
12W
12W
12W
12W
LUMEN
OUTPUT
1,735
1,750
1,760
1,790
DLC QPL
CODE
PV92T3T6